West Springfield High School

PTISA AGENDA

gyer}ichild.{)ne voicer January 25, 2022; General Membership Meeting

All documents up for membership approval are available at www.wshsptsa.net

7:30 pm

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

8:15 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

Welcome/Call to Order

Updates and committee reports

Update from Principal Mukai

Featured guest: Tisa S. Frederick, MPA, WSHS Career Center Specialist
Approval of November 2021 Minutes

Announcement of Feb. activity

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Feb. 15

To join the PTSA, please visit our MemberHub site at https://wshs.memberhub.store/
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